
Youth Climbing Series 2024

Plymouth Active

2 November 2024 - Round 4

Route 1 Route 2 Route 3 Route 4 Combined Series Climb-off Series

First

Name

Last

Name
Height Height Height Height Total

Count 

Back
Points

Count 

Back
Height

Time 

Min.

Time 

Sec.

Bethany Davies 50.0 1 = 50.0 1 50.0 1 = 31.0 1 181.0 1 100.00 260 2

Emilie Payne 50.0 1 = 44.1 2 50.0 1 = 21.0 2 165.1 2 80.00 300 1

Faith Dawson 50.0 1 = 37.1 3 28.0 3 13.0 3 128.1 3 65.00 202.5 3

A

3 competitors (total)

Posn. RankPosn. Posn. Posn. Posn. Rank
Best 3 

Points

South West (South)

Female E

03/11/2024, 09:37



Youth Climbing Series 2024

Plymouth Active

2 November 2024 - Round 4

Route 1 Route 2 Route 3 Route 4 Combined Series Climb-off Series
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Min.

Time 
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Christopher Weatherill 50.0 1 = 44.1 1 = 50.0 1 = 50.0 1 194.1 1 100.00 280 = 0 2

Samuel Draisey 50.0 1 = 44.1 1 = 50.0 1 = 48.1 2 192.2 2 80.00 280 = 1 1

Thomas Cain 50.0 1 = 44.0 5 50.0 1 = 36.0 3 180.0 3 65.00 195 3

Finn Lanyon 50.0 1 = 44.1 1 = 50.0 1 = 35.1 4 179.2 4 55.00 175 4

Teddy Huxtable-Curno 50.0 1 = 44.1 1 = 50.0 1 = 10.1 5 154.2 5 51.00 153 5

A

5 competitors (total)

Posn. RankPosn. Posn. Posn. Posn. Rank
Best 3 

Points

South West (South)

Male E

03/11/2024, 09:37



Youth Climbing Series 2024

Plymouth Active

2 November 2024 - Round 4

Route 1 Route 2 Route 3 Route 4 Combined Series Climb-off Series

First
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Height Height Height Height Total

Count 

Back
Points

Count 

Back
Height

Time 

Min.

Time 

Sec.

Phoebe O'Brien 50.0 1 = 50.0 1 = 50.0 1 40.1 1 190.1 1 100.00 290 1

Poppy Roberts 50.0 1 = 50.0 1 = 44.1 2 = 20.0 2 = 164.1 2 80.00 251.7 2

Tilly Arthur 50.0 1 = 50.0 1 = 44.0 4 20.0 2 = 164.0 3 65.00 226.7 3

Emma Pinney 50.0 1 = 50.0 1 = 44.1 2 = 19.1 4 = 163.2 4 55.00 173 4

Poppy Neenan 50.0 1 = 50.0 1 = 43.1 5 19.1 4 = 162.2 5 51.00 159 5

Frannie Cove 50.0 1 = 50.0 1 = 20.0 6 11.1 6 = 131.1 6 47.00 145 6

Bethany Dawson 50.0 1 = 50.0 1 = 19.1 7 11.1 6 = 130.2 7 43.00 137 7

Amalie Kelly 50.0 1 = 50.0 1 = 16.1 8 = 11.1 6 = 127.2 8 40.00 120 8

Olivia Elliott 45.1 9 50.0 1 = 16.1 8 = 6.0 9 117.2 9 37.00 114 9

A

9 competitors (total)

Posn. RankPosn. Posn. Posn. Posn. Rank
Best 3 

Points

South West (South)

Female D

03/11/2024, 09:37



Youth Climbing Series 2024

Plymouth Active

2 November 2024 - Round 4

Route 1 Route 2 Route 3 Route 4 Combined Series Climb-off Series
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James Crook 50.0 1 = 50.0 1 = 50.0 1 43.1 1 193.1 1 100.00 300 1

Austin Pattison 50.0 1 = 50.0 1 = 43.0 4 11.0 5 154.0 2 80.00 210 = 0 3

Hamish Davison 50.0 1 = 50.0 1 = 43.1 2 = 10.1 6 153.2 3 65.00 210 = 1 2

Robin Farrington 44.1 7 50.0 1 = 43.1 2 = 11.1 3 = 148.3 4 55.00 188 4

Stanley Mccarthy 50.0 1 = 50.0 1 = 31.1 5 15.0 2 146.1 5 51.00 155 5

Sidney Hook 45.0 5 = 50.0 1 = 22.1 6 11.1 3 = 128.2 6 47.00 141 = 6 =

Alexander Pawley 45.0 5 = 50.0 1 = 18.0 7 10.0 7 123.0 7 43.00 141 = 6 =

A

8 competitors (total)

Posn. RankPosn. Posn. Posn. Posn. Rank
Best 3 

Points

South West (South)

Male D

03/11/2024, 09:37



Youth Climbing Series 2024

Plymouth Active

2 November 2024 - Round 4

Route 1 Route 2 Route 3 Route 4 Combined Series Climb-off Series
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Elysia Land 50.0 1 = 50.0 1 = 50.0 1 = 50.0 1 200.0 1 100.00 300 1

Elsa Johnn 50.0 1 = 50.0 1 = 47.1 5 = 49.0 2 196.1 2 80.00 186 4

Ella Roberts-Price 50.0 1 = 50.0 1 = 50.0 1 = 29.1 3 = 179.1 3 65.00 245 2

Freya Woodgate 50.0 1 = 50.0 1 = 50.0 1 = 27.1 5 177.1 4 55.00 210 3

Eve Peters 50.0 1 = 50.0 1 = 47.1 5 = 29.1 3 = 176.2 5 51.00 149 6

Amy Jarvis 50.0 1 = 50.0 1 = 47.1 5 = 26.0 6 173.1 6 47.00 127 8

Summer Roberts 50.0 1 = 50.0 1 = 47.0 8 24.1 7 171.1 7 43.00 141 7

Frankie Crowther 50.0 1 = 50.0 1 = 48.1 4 18.0 8 166.1 8 40.00 167 5

Cerys Lloyd 50.0 1 = 50.0 1 = 27.1 9 = 9.1 11 136.2 9 37.00 108 10

Fiona Nelson 50.0 1 = 37.0 10 = 27.1 9 = 13.1 9 = 127.2 10 = 32.50 111 9

Jess Nicholson 50.0 1 = 37.0 10 = 27.1 9 = 13.1 9 = 127.2 10 = 32.50 91.5 11

A

13 competitors (total)

Posn. RankPosn. Posn. Posn. Posn. Rank
Best 3 

Points

South West (South)

Female C

03/11/2024, 09:37



Youth Climbing Series 2024

Plymouth Active

2 November 2024 - Round 4

Route 1 Route 2 Route 3 Route 4 Combined Series Climb-off Series
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Bodhi Wills 50.0 1 = 50.0 1 = 50.0 1 = 50.0 1 200.0 1 100.00 260 2

Kobi Walker 50.0 1 = 50.0 1 = 50.0 1 = 26.0 2 176.0 2 80.00 300 1

Sam Weinstein 50.0 1 = 50.0 1 = 50.0 1 = 22.0 3 172.0 3 65.00 210 3

Thomas Pawley 50.0 1 = 50.0 1 = 27.0 4 18.0 4 145.0 4 55.00 165 4

A

6 competitors (total)

South West (South)

Male C

Posn. Posn. Posn. Rank
Best 3 

Points
Posn. RankPosn.
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Youth Climbing Series 2024

Plymouth Active

2 November 2024 - Round 4

Route 1 Route 2 Route 3 Route 4 Combined Series Climb-off Series
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Betsy Bawden 50.0 1 = 50.0 1 = 50.0 1 50.0 1 200.0 1 100.00 280 1

Holly Crook 50.0 1 = 50.0 1 = 43.0 2 38.1 2 181.1 2 80.00 235 3

Tilly Roberts 50.0 1 = 50.0 1 = 41.1 3 38.0 3 179.1 3 65.00 270 2

Anna Palmer 50.0 1 = 49.0 4 = 39.0 4 32.1 5 170.1 4 55.00 165 4

Bea Brooks 50.0 1 = 49.0 4 = 34.0 5 36.1 4 169.1 5 51.00 149 6

Milly Woodgate 50.0 1 = 34.1 6 26.0 7 27.0 7 137.1 6 47.00 153 5

Brooke AmeliaShaw 50.0 1 = 32.1 7 26.1 6 28.1 6 136.3 7 43.00 141 7

A

8 competitors (total)

Posn. RankPosn. Posn. Posn. Posn. Rank
Best 3 

Points

South West (South)

Female B

03/11/2024, 09:37



Youth Climbing Series 2024

Plymouth Active

2 November 2024 - Round 4

Route 1 Route 2 Route 3 Route 4 Combined Series Climb-off Series
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Max Browne 50.0 1 = 50.0 1 = 50.0 1 = 50.0 1 = 200.0 1 100.00 260 2

Eli Hook 50.0 1 = 50.0 1 = 50.0 1 = 44.1 3 194.1 2 80.00 280 1

Rupert Merrifield 50.0 1 = 50.0 1 = 38.1 5 50.0 1 = 188.1 3 65.00 216 3

Noah Kennard 50.0 1 = 49.0 5 43.1 3 33.0 4 = 175.1 4 55.00 200 4

Oscar Davis 50.0 1 = 50.0 1 = 43.0 4 32.0 6 = 175.0 5 51.00 171 5

William Sugg 50.0 1 = 48.0 6 38.0 6 33.0 4 = 169.0 6 47.00 137 8

Dylan Gibbons 50.0 1 = 42.0 7 28.0 7 32.0 6 = 152.0 7 43.00 163 6

Harry Jones 50.0 1 = 38.0 8 27.0 8 30.1 8 145.1 8 40.00 120 9

Seb Jones 50.0 1 = 30.0 9 26.0 9 27.0 9 133.0 9 37.00 139 7

A

10 competitors (total)

Posn. RankPosn. Posn. Posn. Posn. Rank
Best 3 

Points

South West (South)

Male B

03/11/2024, 09:37



Youth Climbing Series 2024

Plymouth Active

2 November 2024 - Round 4

Route 1 Route 2 Route 3 Route 4 Combined Series Climb-off Series
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Martha Brown 50.0 1 = 36.0 1 27.0 3 37.0 1 150.0 1 100.00 280 = 0 2

Maisy Arthur 50.0 1 = 35.1 2 = 30.1 1 33.1 2 148.3 2 80.00 280 = 1 1

Megan Brown 50.0 1 = 35.1 2 = 27.1 2 29.0 4 141.2 3 65.00 210 3

Daisy Cox 50.0 1 = 34.1 5 26.1 4 29.1 3 139.3 4 55.00 190 4

Remi Campbell-Willmott 50.0 1 = 35.1 2 = 22.1 5 28.1 5 135.3 5 51.00 157 5

A

5 competitors (total)

Posn. RankPosn. Posn. Posn. Posn. Rank
Best 3 

Points

South West (South)

Female A

03/11/2024, 09:37



Youth Climbing Series 2024

Plymouth Active

2 November 2024 - Round 4

Route 1 Route 2 Route 3 Route 4 Combined Series Climb-off Series
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Fermin Peggs 50.0 1 = 42.0 1 30.1 2 43.1 1 165.2 1 100.00 245 2

Toby Lutke 50.0 1 = 39.1 2 33.0 1 40.0 2 162.1 2 80.00 215 3

Charlie Grinsted 50.0 1 = 39.0 3 27.0 3 37.0 3 153.0 3 65.00 300 1

Edward Nicholson 50.0 1 = 36.0 4 26.1 4 32.0 4 144.1 4 55.00 171 4

A

5 competitors (total)

Posn. RankPosn. Posn. Posn. Posn. Rank
Best 3 

Points

South West (South)

Male A

03/11/2024, 09:37



Youth Climbing Series 2024 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Emilie Payne 1 100.00 1 100.00 1 100.00 2 80.00 300.00 1

Bethany Davies 2 = 72.50 2 80.00 2 80.00 1 100.00 260.00 2

Faith Dawson 2 = 72.50 3 65.00 3 65.00 3 65.00 202.50 3

Series 

Rank

Climb-off

South West (South)

Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4

Rank Rank Rank Rank

Female E - 3 competitors (total)

03/11/2024, 09:37



Youth Climbing Series 2024 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Samuel Draisey 1 100.00 2 80.00 1 100.00 2 80.00 280.00 = 1 1

Christopher Weatherill 2 80.00 1 100.00 2 80.00 1 100.00 280.00 = 0 2

Thomas Cain 4 55.00 3 65.00 3 65.00 3 65.00 195.00 3

Finn Lanyon 3 65.00 4 55.00 4 55.00 4 55.00 175.00 4

Teddy Huxtable-Curno 5 51.00 5 51.00 5 51.00 5 51.00 153.00 5

South West (South)

Climb-off Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

Male E - 5 competitors (total)

03/11/2024, 09:37



Youth Climbing Series 2024 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Phoebe O'Brien 1 100.00 1 = 90.00 1 = 81.67 1 100.00 290.00 1

Poppy Roberts 3 65.00 1 = 90.00 1 = 81.67 2 80.00 251.67 2

Tilly Arthur 2 80.00 4 55.00 1 = 81.67 3 65.00 226.67 3

Emma Pinney 6 47.00 3 65.00 4 = 53.00 4 55.00 173.00 4

Poppy Neenan 4 55.00 6 47.00 4 = 53.00 5 51.00 159.00 5

Frannie Cove 7 43.00 5 51.00 6 47.00 6 47.00 145.00 6

Bethany Dawson 5 51.00 7 43.00 7 43.00 7 43.00 137.00 7

Amalie Kelly 8 40.00 9 37.00 8 40.00 8 40.00 120.00 8

Olivia Elliott 9 37.00 8 40.00 9 37.00 9 37.00 114.00 9

South West (South)

Count 

Back

Climb-off Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Female D - 9 competitors (total)

03/11/2024, 09:37



Youth Climbing Series 2024 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

James Crook 1 100.00 1 100.00 1 = 90.00 1 100.00 300.00 1

Hamish Davison 2 80.00 3 65.00 4 55.00 3 65.00 210.00 = 1 2

Austin Pattison 3 65.00 6 47.00 3 65.00 2 80.00 210.00 = 0 3

Robin Farrington 4 = 53.00 2 80.00 5 51.00 4 55.00 188.00 4

Stanley Mccarthy 4 = 53.00 5 51.00 7 43.00 5 51.00 155.00 5

Sidney Hook 6 47.00 7 43.00 6 47.00 6 47.00 141.00 = 6 =

Alexander Pawley 7 43.00 4 55.00 7 43.00 141.00 = 6 =

Isaac Lea 1 = 90.00 90.00 8

South West (South)

Climb-offMale D - 8 competitors (total) Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

03/11/2024, 09:37



Youth Climbing Series 2024 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Elysia Land 2 80.00 1 100.00 1 100.00 1 100.00 300.00 1

Ella Roberts-Price 1 100.00 6 47.00 2 80.00 3 65.00 245.00 2

Freya Woodgate 3 65.00 2 80.00 3 65.00 4 55.00 210.00 3

Elsa Johnn 5 51.00 5 51.00 4 55.00 2 80.00 186.00 4

Frankie Crowther 4 55.00 3 65.00 6 47.00 8 40.00 167.00 5

Eve Peters 6 47.00 7 43.00 5 51.00 5 51.00 149.00 6

Summer Roberts 7 43.00 4 55.00 7 43.00 7 43.00 141.00 7

Amy Jarvis 8 40.00 8 40.00 9 37.00 6 47.00 127.00 8

Fiona Nelson 10 34.00 9 37.00 8 40.00 10 = 32.50 111.00 9

Cerys Lloyd 9 37.00 10 34.00 10 34.00 9 37.00 108.00 10

Jess Nicholson 12 28.00 11 31.00 12 28.00 10 = 32.50 91.50 11

Polly Sutton 13 26.00 11 31.00 57.00 12

Matilda Foreman 11 31.00 31.00 13

South West (South)

Climb-offFemale C - 13 competitors (total) Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

03/11/2024, 09:37



Youth Climbing Series 2024 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Kobi Walker 1 100.00 1 100.00 1 100.00 2 80.00 300.00 1

Bodhi Wills 3 65.00 2 80.00 2 80.00 1 100.00 260.00 2

Sam Weinstein 2 80.00 3 65.00 3 65.00 3 65.00 210.00 3

Thomas Pawley 5 51.00 4 55.00 4 55.00 4 55.00 165.00 4

Johnny Redgers 6 47.00 5 51.00 98.00 5

Aaron Draper 4 55.00 55.00 6

South West (South)

Climb-offMale C - 6 competitors (total) Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

03/11/2024, 09:37



Youth Climbing Series 2024 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Betsy Bawden 3 65.00 2 80.00 1 100.00 1 100.00 280.00 1

Tilly Roberts 1 = 90.00 1 100.00 2 80.00 3 65.00 270.00 2

Holly Crook 1 = 90.00 3 65.00 3 65.00 2 80.00 235.00 3

Anna Palmer 4 55.00 4 55.00 4 55.00 165.00 4

Milly Woodgate 4 55.00 5 51.00 7 43.00 6 47.00 153.00 5

Bea Brooks 6 47.00 5 51.00 5 51.00 149.00 6

Brooke Amelia Shaw 5 51.00 7 43.00 6 47.00 7 43.00 141.00 7

Allana Roobottom 8 40.00 8 40.00 80.00 8

South West (South)

Climb-offFemale B - 8 competitors (total) Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

03/11/2024, 09:37



Youth Climbing Series 2024 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Eli Hook 1 100.00 5 51.00 1 100.00 2 80.00 280.00 1

Max Browne 2 80.00 2 80.00 1 100.00 260.00 2

Rupert Merrifield 1 100.00 5 51.00 3 65.00 216.00 3

Noah Kennard 5 51.00 3 65.00 2 80.00 4 55.00 200.00 4

Oscar Davis 3 65.00 4 55.00 6 47.00 5 51.00 171.00 5

Dylan Gibbons 4 55.00 7 43.00 3 65.00 7 43.00 163.00 6

Seb Jones 6 47.00 9 37.00 4 55.00 9 37.00 139.00 7

William Sugg 7 43.00 6 47.00 7 43.00 6 47.00 137.00 8

Harry Jones 9 37.00 8 40.00 8 40.00 8 40.00 120.00 9

Benjamin Waters 8 40.00 40.00 10

South West (South)

Climb-offMale B - 10 competitors (total) Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

03/11/2024, 09:37



Youth Climbing Series 2024 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Maisy Arthur 1 100.00 1 100.00 2 80.00 280.00 = 1 1

Martha Brown 3 65.00 1 100.00 2 80.00 1 100.00 280.00 = 0 2

Megan Brown 2 80.00 3 65.00 3 65.00 3 65.00 210.00 3

Daisy Cox 4 55.00 2 80.00 4 55.00 4 55.00 190.00 4

Remi Campbell-Willmott 5 51.00 4 55.00 5 51.00 5 51.00 157.00 5

South West (South)

Climb-offFemale A - 5 competitors (total) Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

03/11/2024, 09:37



Youth Climbing Series 2024 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Charlie Grinsted 1 100.00 1 100.00 1 100.00 3 65.00 300.00 1

Fermin Peggs 2 80.00 4 55.00 3 65.00 1 100.00 245.00 2

Toby Lutke 4 55.00 2 80.00 4 55.00 2 80.00 215.00 3

Edward Nicholson 5 51.00 3 65.00 5 51.00 4 55.00 171.00 4

Toby Murphy 3 65.00 2 80.00 145.00 5

South West (South)

Climb-offMale A - 5 competitors (total) Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

03/11/2024, 09:37


